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Engineer

Engineer’'s Registration No. /122{7

File No. Drawing No.

KeE 156 IMPERIAL e0288
TRACING CLOTH T.M,

| Date S, / Scale_/”2 r JIO°

. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
- CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MlA/P

4+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 82,600, !at-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.




/10ths Mere. in

Volume__show 1980 not tesbked ~

not tested 1bs.

F.rm. G-10
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»»»»» w3 STATE.QF, WEST VIRGINIA
; DEPARTMENT OF MINES
T OIL AND GAS DIVISION
: Vadis 't
Quadrangle
VVE:I_
Permit No.___DOD 836 = L' RECORD Oil or Gas Wel’.__i 8
(KIND)
Company__Trio 0il and Ges Co,, Inc Casing and | Used in | tafs ‘
s .
Address. " Box 264 West Union.'.va Tubging Drillin]; %‘réﬁl:\ Packers
Farmmm “Acres. @9 — B
Location (waters)_ M Heat Eouse fOI‘k R'H‘ Size
Well No B Eev12l? . g6 16! ‘ _all | Kind of Packer
Lnstnctge' Lﬁ_ton (ounty &ddriu_ 13 o 4 » _
The surface of tract is owned in fee by 10 5653 DONREe | Size of
Address 8% 1488 none
Mineral rights are owned byww»ﬂul_ 654 Depthset
Address Bridgeport WoVa, 3/?55« 2596
Drilling commenced Jngnsj: _ch 1962 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed October J-St 41962 2 ; Perf. bottom____
Date Skat. From _To Liners Used Perf. top
With . 2 Perf. bottom
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch  _.___ 1 _

Cu. F

t.
hrﬂceme:nf-gﬂ |:<| &i -
DA

y T .. ]
ne CASING CEMENTED 5% SIZE 950

0w 9/AT/52

Rock Pressure
oi_show 2035-2039 —bbls., 1st 24 hrs, COAL WAS ENCOU: T. ; aqual‘%:e] INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED FEET ___INCHES.- FEET _INCHES
- FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED#
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT &ppmximgtely ___Q__chf no ail e
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT___ . 350%#
Fresh Water 470" Feet Salt Water. - 1454 Feet__
Formation I Color H'é';dﬂo' Top Bottom o?“wff:r Depth Remarks
soil j 0 5 5
Tred rock[ 5 15 10
sand | 15 67 52
slate .67 135 68
red rockj 135 215 80
sate and sand 215 255 40 -
red rock: 255 275 | 20
sand | | 275 305 | 30
gray shale | 305 347 | 42
red rock: : { 347 450 3
sand and shale | | 450 530 80
red rock: 1 530 550 20
sand andishale 550 590 40
gray shale | 590 615 60
lime | ' 615 | 635 20
red rock : ;635 : 640 5
lime } | 640 650 10
hgl | : 650 672 22
Te rock g 672 738 66
sand § 738 765 2%
‘red rock‘ § 765 886 121
shale and sand - 886 | 910 24
sand and shale ° 910 985 75
red rock! ; 985 1005 20
shale | 0 1005 1045 ) 40
red rock: J 1045 - 1065 : 53 20
shale | 1065 1154 //’X"F'TZ\ 89
.sand, coil run l 1154 1166 f';@%\ 4 59)& 12
slate an, sand 1166 }260 §, SEP 1963 L294
(over) ‘teu RECE'VED f—
: &3 . West Virginia 3,
o Dept- of an Q
&,

da: m\ﬁ!



Formation Color Hnsr;l‘:r Top q. Bottom 3“",&& ?:".’;:’ Remarks
sand , 1260 1285 25
- slate. 1285 1390 : 105
limey sand 1590 1412 | 2N 22
alate 1412 1430 18
sand and |lime 1430 1500 water 70
lime 1500 1525 1454" 25
slate shqlls and a 15295 1730 205
glete shells and 4 1730 1910 180
lime . - 1910 1943 33
ZTay 1943 1953 oil &gas 10
blue monge 1953 l971 show 18
lime ~ 1971 2035 1980 64
: 2035 2058 ’ 23
2058 2118 show gas 60
2118 2240 | pnd oil 122
2240 . 2412 2068" 172
shale : 2412 2677 265
sand gordon stray - 2677 | 2680 3
sand -30-fit geudon? 2680 2696 show oil| 16
XxXxku shale 2696 d gas
2688*
to
2696
Date__August 28,1963 19

Approvep_Irio Oil and Gas Co.,Inc. Owner
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